
S. NO. Subject Name Subject Code Number of Students Faculty Venue Date & Time

1 CBNST LAB PMA 402 2 Mr. Tushar Sharma UBUNTU LAB 1 26/05/25
10:00 to 12:00 pm

Ms. Preeti Choudhary

Ms. Swati Joshi

Ms. Ayushi Jain

Mr. Ayush Kumar

Dr. Vikrant Sharma

Dr. Prateek Srivastava

Mr. Akash Chauhan

Dr. Beena Bhandari

Mr. Mukesh Kumar

Mr. Prateek Kumar

5 SEMINAR SCS 401 18 Mr. Tushar Sharma UBUNTU LAB 1 26/05/25
10:00 to 12:00 pm

4th Sem / Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025

30/05/25
04:00 to 06:00 pm

UBUNTU LAB 1 & 2 28/05/25
02:00 to 04:00 pm

28/05/25
04:00 to 06:00 pm

160

107

PCS 409DAA LAB2

UBUNTU LAB 1 & 2 30/05/25
12:00 to 02:00 pm

TCL 1 & 2

49 UBUNTU LAB 1

3 JAVA LAB PCS 408 132

4 MINI PROJECT CSP 401



EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. Venue, Date & Time Faculty Name
PV-D1918187 1918187 AMAN KUNWAR 8006173838
PV-D1918016 1918016 AYUSH TEWARI 9837703389

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. Venue, Date & Time Faculty Name
PV-22180100 2218100 AADARSH CHAND 9557830888
PV-22180102 2218102 AADITYA RATHORE 7018999231
PV-23180023 2318023 AAKASH SAINI 7500620052
PV-22200052 2220052 AARTI KASHYAP 9548415718
PV-22180109 2218109 AARYAN GOEL 8126836278
PV-22180115 2218115 AAYUSH ARYA 8958235777
PV-22180119 2218119 AAYUSH SETHI 9719033520
PV-22180149 2218149 ABHINAV KUMAR 7017759291
PV-22200001 2220001 ABHINAV SINGH RATHORE 8534008370
PV-22180165 2218165 ABHISHEK KATHAIT 9917050491
PV-22180170 2218170 ABHISHEK PANT 8279955347
PV-21180104 2118104 ABHISHEK SEMWAL 8791392880
PV-22180176 2218176 ABHISHEK SINGH 9971399704
PV-22180185 2218185 ADARSH PARMAR 6395920006
PV-22180186 2218186 ADARSH SINGH 8273972392
PV-22180193 2218193 ADITI KHATRI 8630782799
PV-22180211 2218211 ADITYA MALGURI 7668515431
PV-22180212 2218212 ADITYA MAMGAIN 8791942646
PV-22180229 2218229 ADITYA RAJ 7970808040
PV-22180235 2218235 ADITYA SHARMA 8791498761
PV-22180242 2218242 ADITYA SINGH RANA 8126287515
PV-22180247 2218247 AISHA NEGI 7453810769
PV-22180265 2218265 AKASH KUMAR 7739960309
PV-22180270 2218270 AKASH RAJORIA 7060969871

Ubuntu Lab 1                                          
26/05/25                                            

10- 12 a.m.

Graphic Era Hill University
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025
Course                 B.Tech (CSE)
Sem                     4
Subject Code       PCS 409
Subject Name     DAA Lab

Graphic Era Hill University
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025
Course                 B.Tech (CSE)
Sem                     4
Subject Code       PCS 402
Subject Name     CBNST Lab

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                                  
28/05/25                                                 
2- 4 p.m.

Mr. Tushar Sharma

Ms. Preeti Chaudhary               
Ms. Swati Joshi                                
Ms. Ayushi Jain



PV-22180282 2218282 AKSHAT BANGWAL 7456810699
PV-22180290 2218290 AKSHAY KUMAR 8266049865
PV-22180295 2218295 AKSHIT KUMAR 6397935738
PV-22180296 2218296 ALFI JAHAN KHAN 6386505543
PV-21180186 2118186 AMAN BHAKUNI 7451839119
PV-22180302 2218302 AMAN BHARDWAJ 8755040416
PV-22180314 2218314 AMAN KASHNIYAL 8439922544
PV-21180193 2118193 AMAN KUMAR 9304047899
PV-22180323 2218323 AMAN SHARMA 8920945493
PV-22180332 2218332 AMANJEET 8294828945
PV-22180333 2218333 AMIR MALIK 6397663316
PV-22180335 2218335 AMIT KUMAR MEHTA 6206555783
PV-22180343 2218343 ANANNYA GURUNG 8791794820
PV-22180346 2218346 ANANT SHARMA 6396665797
PV-22180351 2218351 ANIKET 8864853447
PV-22180354 2218354 ANIMESH MAMGAIN 6350292527
PV-22180359 2218359 ANISH KAGDIYAL 8057110445
PV-22180375 2218375 ANKIT SINGH 7417190879
PV-21180242 2118242 ANKUSH KUMAR 6398041042
PV-22180386 2218386 ANSH JAIN 9027777616
PV-22180388 2218388 ANSH RAJ 8265844047
PV-22180396 2218396 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 8439391727
PV-22180405 2218405 ANSHUL BAHUGUNA 7078049856
PV-22180419 2218419 ANTRIKSH AGGARWAL 7505209300
PV-22180423 2218423 ANUJ BALODI 9259263886
PV-21180279 2118279 ANUP CHAUHAN 9634302762
PV-21180280 2118280 ANUPAM RANA 6398380128
PV-21180283 2118283 ANURAG BHAGAT 9027303562
PV-22180438 2218438 ANURAG MAIKHURI 6396233238
PV-22180443 2218443 ANURAG VERMA 9870871146
PV-22180444 2218444 ANUSHIKHA CHAMOLI 9045086497
PV-22180451 2218451 APEKSHA TIWARI 9368585502
PV-22210251 2221251 ARJIT SINGH GUSAIN 8630030172
PV-21180305 2118305 ARMAAN SHARMA 7453856064
PV-22180467 2218467 ARPIT PAL 9027779197
PV-22180475 2218475 ARYA DHYANI 7037066806
PV-22200010 2220010 ARYAN 8442911111
PV-22180477 2218477 ARYAN ANAND 9065471393
PV-22180478 2218478 ARYAN ARORA 9557282810
PV-22180482 2218482 ARYAN CHAUHAN 6398244262
PV-22180515 2218515 ASHISH SHARMA 9568313889
PV-22180522 2218522 ASHUTOSH RATHI 8218681377
PV-22180533 2218533 ATISH SINGH 7310799385
PV-22180539 2218539 AVNI JOSHI 9917964123
PV-22180576 2218576 AYUSH NEGI 7465808382
PV-22180578 2218578 AYUSH PANT 9997971605
PV-22180580 2218580 AYUSH RANA 7505338041
PV-22180588 2218588 AYUSH RAWAT 7906648700
PV-21180421 2118421 AYUSH SEMWAL 7534864168
PV-22180604 2218604 AYUSH UNIYAL 9548199903
PV-22180606 2218606 AYUSH VERMA 7982986835
PV-22180614 2218614 BEENA SAINI 8191090528
PV-22180616 2218616 BHANU PRIYA KANDPAL 7668415845
PV-22180626 2218626 BHUPESH SINGH 7454899335
PV-22180632 2218632 BIPIN NEGI 9557932038

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                                  
28/05/25                                                 
2- 4 p.m.

Ms. Preeti Chaudhary               
Ms. Swati Joshi                                
Ms. Ayushi Jain



PV-23180037 2318037 CHAITANYA YADAV 7042709320
PV-22180640 2218640 CHHAVI SHIWACH 7579933796
PV-22180645 2218645 CHITRANSH SAINI 9528614995
PV-22180648 2218648 DAKSH NAUTIYAL 8445603923
PV-22180652 2218652 DEEKSHA KAPKOTI 7895617730
PV-22180660 2218660 DEEPAK SINGH 6391829002
PV-22180663 2218663 DEEPANSHU ADHIKARI 9627713494
PV-22180667 2218667 DEEPANSHU KUNWAR 8439260214
PV-21190483 2119483 DIVYAM YADAV 8445519999
PV-22180710 2218710 DIVYANSH ASWAL 7906588503
PV-22180718 2218718 DIVYANSH VAISHNAV 8218395550
PV-21180538 2118538 DIVYANSHU 8299081379
PV-21180539 2118539 DIVYANSHU ASWAL 6395562848
PV-21180543 2118543 DIVYANSHU NEGI 9119748443
PV-22180749 2218749 GARIMA TIWARI 8791976658
PV-22180754 2218754 GAURAV BISHT 7895544550
PV-22180764 2218764 GAURAV RAUTELA 8318010270
PV-22180772 2218772 GAURAV SINGH BOHRA 7906798955
PV-22180788 2218788 GURASIS S SINGH 8449429288
PV-22180790 2218790 GURMEJ SINGH 8130553866
PV-22180791 2218791 GYANENDRA SINGH BISHT 7300591537
PV-22180792 2218792 HARDIK BISHT 7500701691
PV-22180812 2218812 HARSH RAWAT 8445871245
PV-23180029 2318029 HARSH SHARMA 7351536244
PV-22180822 2218822 HARSHIT RAWAT 8126080486
PV-21180619 2118619 HEMANT . 8306578719
PV-22180843 2218843 HIMANSHU BHANDARI 7500671802
PV-22180856 2218856 HIMANSHU SINGH 9760229095
PV-22180874 2218874 ISHANT SINGH 9536137907
PV-22180880 2218880 ISHITA DHASMANA 7452944174
PV-21180656 2118656 JAGDISH KHATRI 8272832887
PV-22180906 2218906 KAILASH PUROHIT 7668754523
PV-22180909 2218909 KALPANA RAWAT 7617722603
PV-22180911 2218911 KAMLESH RAWAT 7817924443
PV-23180030 2318030 KAMLESH SINGH RANA 8266827358
PV-22180915 2218915 KANHA TYAGI 8439887320
PV-22180916 2218916 KANIKA BISHT 8630060561
PV-22180917 2218917 KANISHK KUMAR 6206794966
PV-22180925 2218925 KARAN SINGH BISHT 7900791421
PV-22180928 2218928 KARAN TYAGI 7302551078
PV-22180932 2218932 KARTIK CHAUHAN 8449062522
PV-22180934 2218934 KARTIK JOSHI 7668467619
PV-22180935 2218935 KARTIK KANDARI 8791334853
PV-22180936 2218936 KARTIK KOTNALA 7906901947
PV-22180939 2218939 KARTIK NAUTIYAL 8077024431
PV-22180947 2218947 KARTIKEY BADHANI 8171824486
PV-22180948 2218948 KARTIKEY NAITHANI 9045068993
PV-22180951 2218951 KARTIKEYA KAUSHIK 6398983852
PV-22180956 2218956 KAUSHAL BHANDARI 8755361266
PV-22180960 2218960 KAVISH CHAND 6398666851
PV-22180961 2218961 KAVITA NEGI 8445497101
PV-22180963 2218963 KESHAV BHATT 9520796516
PV-22180971 2218971 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 8958368636
PV-22180973 2218973 KHUSHI GUPTA 8791178866
PV-D2019055 2318009 KHUSHI MAMGAIN 9548231961

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                                  
28/05/25                                                 
2- 4 p.m.

Ms. Preeti Chaudhary               
Ms. Swati Joshi                                
Ms. Ayushi Jain



PV-22180979 2218979 KHUSHI SOLANKI 9528688982
PV-22180991 2218991 KRISHNA CHAUHAN 8449694608
PV-22180994 2218994 KRISHNA PANDEY 9634144751
PV-22180995 2218995 KRISHNA RAJPUT 8630677642
PV-22180999 2218999 KRITIKA LOHANI 9410303744
PV-23180010 2318010 KUNAL CHAUHAN 7983352359
PV-22190013 2219013 KUNWARDEEP SINGH 9569870148
PV-21180729 2118729 LAKSHIT SHARMA 7505434940
PV-22190045 2219045 MANAS PANWAR 8171181408
PV-22190048 2219048 MANISH BHANDARI 7983316628
PV-22190051 2219051 MANJEET NEGI 6397429861
PV-22190052 2219052 MANMOHAN SINGH 8755158469
PV-22190058 2219058 MANSI NAINWAL 9634681902
PV-22190061 2219061 MAVIYA ALI 9058914900
PV-22190066 2219066 MAYANK KARAYAT 9557651475
PV-22190067 2219067 MAYANK KASHYAP 8077089908
PV-22190069 2219069 MAYANK MANWAL 8449860180
PV-21180784 2118784 MAYANK PRAJAPATI 7900358410
PV-22190072 2219072 MAYANK RAWAT 7906481347
PV-22190077 2219077 MAYANK SINGH 9105630973
PV-22190080 2219080 MAYANK TYAGI 8077039285
PV-23180013 2318013 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 9045735038
PV-22190106 2219106 MOHIT PATNI 8449718341
PV-22190133 2219133 NARENDRA NEGI 7252976754
PV-22190149 2219149 NEHA JOSHI 6398828592
PV-22190151 2219151 NELESH BISHT 8865055990

PV-22190177 2219177 NISHAD PRATEEK 8780740048
PV-22190178 2219178 NISHANT NEGI 8077827854
PV-22190179 2219179 NISHANT SAINI 9027576681
PV-22190180 2219180 NISHITA MITTAL 7500482754
PV-22190182 2219182 NITIN KANDPAL 7840864947
PV-22190185 2219185 NITIN KUMAR 7409526488
PV-22190195 2219195 NUSRAT RAHMAN 6207847799
PV-22190201 2219201 OSHEEN RUDOLA 8979767114
PV-22190208 2219208 PANKAJ BORA 7302747896
PV-22190211 2219211 PANKAJ SINGH 7902033567
PV-22190216 2219216 PARAS BADOLA 6398582890
PV-22190222 2219222 PARIVESH SINGH NEGI 8193868048
PV-22190223 2219223 PARTH MANHAS 9682654607
PV-22190231 2219231 PIYUSH JOSHI 9012669894
PV-22190248 2219248 PRADYUMN BADONI 8630742364
PV-22190255 2219255 PRAKHAR SINGH DASILA 8266920779
PV-22190257 2219257 PRANAV CHAMOLI 6398050457
PV-22190262 2219262 PRANAY SINGH PAL 7830378831
PV-22190263 2219263 PRANJAL CHHETRI 9068881771
PV-22190267 2219267 PRANJAL SAILWAL 7986710627
PV-22190269 2219269 PRANSHI TIWARI 9630580222
PV-22190272 2219272 PRASHANT MAMGAIN 9927485670
PV-22190275 2219275 PRATEEK SINGH 9058171464
PV-22190281 2219281 PRATHAM SALOTRA 9682507935
PV-22190286 2219286 PRATYAKSH BHANDARI 8650809375
PV-22190288 2219288 PRATYUSH AGGARWAL 8630338537
PV-22190291 2219291 PRAVEEN RANA 6397400685
PV-22190292 2219292 PRAVESH PAYAL 7248520061

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                                  
28/05/25                                                 
2- 4 p.m.

TCL Lab 1- 2                                 
28/05/25                                          
4- 6 p.m.

Dr. Vikrant Sharma                             
Mr. Ayush Kumar

Ms. Preeti Chaudhary               
Ms. Swati Joshi                                
Ms. Ayushi Jain



PV-22190295 2219295 PRERNA NEGI 9389978387
PV-22190300 2219300 PRISHA RANA 8128501166
PV-22190301 2219301 PRIYA KUMARI 6205964275
PV-22190313 2219313 PRIYANSHU 9759136232
PV-22190325 2219325 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN 6396197075
PV-22190334 2219334 PRIYANSHU NAUTIYAL 7300500914
PV-22190342 2219342 PRIYANSHU PUNDIR 7830948974
PV-22190344 2219344 PRIYANSHU RANA 8755831874
PV-22190353 2219353 PRIYANSHU 7895128894
PV-22190356 2219356 PUNEET TAKHAR 9467773415
PV-22190358 2219358 PURUSHESH DOBHAL 9634188826
PV-22190367 2219367 RAGHAV TYAGI 7895941322
PV-22190368 2219368 RAGHAV TYAGI TYAGI 9389273354
PV-21180970 2118970 RAHUL CHAMOLI 8979314996
PV-22190374 2219374 RAHUL DEV KUMAR 8004524799
PV-22610453 2261453 RAHUL KANYAL 7417276951
PV-22190381 2219381 RAHUL NAGIA 7457833248
PV-22190387 2219387 RAHUL SINGH 9457081813
PV-22190388 2219388 RAHUL SINGH RATHOR 8171151679
PV-22190404 2219404 RAJDEEP SINGH 6399719728
PV-22190415 2219415 RASHMI 7017642710
PV-22190418 2219418 RIDDHIMA PANT 9690640016
PV-22180039 2218039 RITIK GUSAIN 7300730918
PV-22190456 2219456 ROHAN SINGH 7834947301
PV-22190455 2219455 ROHAN SINGH 7895328447
PV-21190037 2119037 ROHAN SINGH BASERA 9027500543
PV-22190461 2219461 ROHIT KUMAR 9548774488
PV-22190470 2219470 ROHIT RANA 7453042750
PV-22190477 2219477 RONIT BISHT 8171021172
PV-22190508 2219508 SAHIL SINGH 7071713338
PV-22190517 2219517 SAKSHAM NEGI 9897440253
PV-22190525 2219525 SAKSHI NEGI 9997624047
PV-22190528 2219528 SALIL BHARDWAJ 9058733235
PV-22190534 2219534 SAMAR SAINI 7060299017
PV-21190127 2119127 SARTHAK MAITHANI 7668540723
PV-22190580 2219580 SARTHAK UNIYAL 9520234049
PV-22190593 2219593 SAURABH THAPLIYAL 9389743925
PV-22190596 2219596 SAURAV KHOLIYA 7060681054
PV-22190608 2219608 SHALINI JUYAL 7414080804
PV-22190611 2219611 SHALINI SAJWAN 7505679074
PV-21190181 2119181 SHIVAM KUMAR 9660728234
PV-22190643 2219643 SHIVAM SAINI 9719191980
PV-22190653 2219653 SHIVANGI VATS 7310685645
PV-23180017 2318017 SHIVANI 7836980271
PV-21190200 2119200 SHOBHIT SINGH 8171960075
PV-22190672 2219672 SHOBHIT THAKUR 6398531622
PV-22190678 2219678 SHREYA GUPTA 6398316267
PV-22190680 2219680 SHREYA KANDPAL 8439728098
PV-22190681 2219681 SHREYANSH KAISHWAR 7905053147
PV-22190691 2219691 SHRUTI KUMARI 6205010474
PV-22190712 2219712 SIDDANTH SAJWAN 9627124234
PV-22190772 2219772 SUMIT KUMAR 8521360988
PV-22190777 2219777 SUMIT SINGH 7351866832
PV-22200035 2220035 SUSHMITA 9410970703
PV-22190836 2219836 TUSHAR PRASAD 6398614249

TCL Lab 1- 2                                 
28/05/25                                          
4- 6 p.m.

Dr. Vikrant Sharma                             
Mr. Ayush Kumar



PV-22190837 2219837 TUSHAR RAJ 7033752444
PV-22190839 2219839 TUSHAR SINDHWAL 7900466128
PV-22190843 2219843 UJJWAL SHARMA 7534922309
PV-22190847 2219847 UTKARSH BISHT 6395635977
PV-22190858 2219858 VAIBHAV BARATHOKEY 8534810147
PV-22190862 2219862 VAIBHAV RUHELA 9193125998
PV-22190863 2219863 VAIBHAV SINGH 9548116703
PV-22190864 2219864 VAIBHAV UPADHYAY 7906182396
PV-22190873 2219873 VANSH BISHT 8755629841
PV-22190889 2219889 VARTIKA SHARMA 9517143584
PV-22190914 2219914 VIKASH BHARDWAJ 6395684812
PV-22190917 2219917 VINAY BHATT 7906901789
PV-21190425 2119425 VINAYAK BARTHWAL 9528236711
PV-22200051 2220051 VISHAL ANAND 8293286011
PV-22190935 2219935 VISHAL BISHT 7895713951
PV-22190945 2219945 VISHESH MISHRA 8791299778
PV-22190950 2219950 VIVEK AGARWAL 8899099001
PV-22190951 2219951 VIVEK BHATT 8979699226
PV-22190957 2219957 VIVEK SINGH 9368008824
PV-22190958 2219958 VIVEK SINGH ALMIA 9568407503
PV-22190971 2219971 YASH RAJ 7091487773
PV-22190984 2219984 YOGITA 9410312650
PV-22200032 2220032 SHREESH SRIVASTAVA 9695493466
PV-21180769 2118769 MANSI RAWAT 9068122532

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. Venue, Date & Time Faculty Name
PV-22180100 2218100 AADARSH CHAND 9557830888
PV-D2018050 2018050 AADITYA 9917996669
PV-22200052 2220052 AARTI KASHYAP 9548415718
PV-22180111 2218111 AASHUTOSH RAWAT 7668435619
PV-22180149 2218149 ABHINAV KUMAR 7017759291
PV-22180150 2218150 ABHINAV KUMAR SAINI 7500137464
PV-22180151 2218151 ABHINAV PANDEY 8859141304
PV-22180174 2218174 ABHISHEK RAWAT 9897087409
PV-22180186 2218186 ADARSH SINGH 8273972392
PV-22180193 2218193 ADITI KHATRI 8630782799
PV-22180207 2218207 ADITYA DIMRI 8218488788
PV-22180223 2218223 ADITYA PANWAR 7060869994
PV-22180244 2218244 AGAM SHARMA 9084004890
PV-22180282 2218282 AKSHAT BANGWAL 7456810699
PV-21180186 2118186 AMAN BHAKUNI 7451839119
PV-22180302 2218302 AMAN BHARDWAJ 8755040416

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                 
30/05/25                                          

12- 2 p.m.

TCL Lab 1- 2                                 
28/05/25                                          
4- 6 p.m.

Graphic Era Hill University
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025
Course                 B.Tech (CSE)
Sem                     4
Subject Code       PCS-408
Subject Name     Java Programming Lab

Mr. Akash Chauhan                            
Dr. Prateek Srivastava                                

Dr. Bina Bhandari

Dr. Vikrant Sharma                             
Mr. Ayush Kumar



PV-22180306 2218306 AMAN BISHT 9058288771
PV-D1918187 1918187 AMAN KUNWAR 8006173838
PV-21180206 2118206 AMIT BHATT 7900369686
PV-22180336 2218336 AMIT TATRARI 8767564927
PV-22180351 2218351 ANIKET 8864853447
PV-22180407 2218407 ANSHUL NEGI 8171914389
PV-22180424 2218424 ANUJ BHARDWAJ 7505434152
PV-21180280 2118280 ANUPAM RANA 6398380128
PV-21180283 2118283 ANURAG BHAGAT 9027303562
PV-22180445 2218445 ANUSHKA BISHT 9557948957
PV-22180463 2218463 AROGYA BENJWAL 6398054202
PV-22180476 2218476 ARYAMAN JUYAL 8630622110
PV-22200010 2220010 ARYAN 8442911111
PV-21180343 2118343 ASHISH RANGRA 8868918395
PV-22180532 2218532 ATIKSH SINGH 9389856467
PV-22180551 2218551 AYUSH BHATT 7906741762
PV-22180580 2218580 AYUSH RANA 7505338041
PV-21180421 2118421 AYUSH SEMWAL 7534864168
PV-21180425 2118425 AYUSH UNIYAL 9368326152
PV-22180605 2218605 AYUSH UPRETI 6399363473
PV-22180616 2218616 BHANU PRIYA KANDPAL 7668415845
PV-22180633 2218633 BISHAKHA - GUPTA 9085614712
PV-22180640 2218640 CHHAVI SHIWACH 7579933796
PV-22180647 2218647 CRYSTAL JAIN 6377643564
PV-22180662 2218662 DEEPANSHU 7456921024
PV-23180008 2318008 GAURAV JOSHI 8791191359
PV-22180772 2218772 GAURAV SINGH BOHRA 7906798955
PV-22180788 2218788 GURASIS S SINGH 8449429288
PV-22180809 2218809 HARSH MANI KUMAR 8298564823
PV-22180812 2218812 HARSH RAWAT 8445871245
PV-23180029 2318029 HARSH SHARMA 7351536244
PV-21180619 2118619 HEMANT . 8306578719
PV-21180625 2118625 HIMANSHU 9756116879
PV-22180863 2218863 INDU RAWAT 8279732716
PV-22180911 2218911 KAMLESH RAWAT 7817924443
PV-23180030 2318030 KAMLESH SINGH RANA 8266827358
PV-22180916 2218916 KANIKA BISHT 8630060561
PV-22180917 2218917 KANISHK KUMAR 6206794966
PV-22180925 2218925 KARAN SINGH BISHT 7900791421
PV-22180929 2218929 KARAN TYAGI 9528248955
PV-22180928 2218928 KARAN TYAGI 7302551078
PV-22180936 2218936 KARTIK KOTNALA 7906901947
PV-22180941 2218941 KARTIK RAJPUT 9997430958
PV-22180943 2218943 KARTIK SINGH 9027833052
PV-22180960 2218960 KAVISH CHAND 6398666851
PV-22180979 2218979 KHUSHI SOLANKI 9528688982
PV-22180988 2218988 KOUSHAL PANT 8928468889
PV-22180999 2218999 KRITIKA LOHANI 9410303744
PV-22190007 2219007 KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT 7078742100
PV-22190020 2219020 LALIT MOHAN SINGH 8171840253
PV-22190048 2219048 MANISH BHANDARI 7983316628
PV-22190055 2219055 MANPREET SINGH KHALSA 7455900936
PV-22190126 2219126 NANCY CHAUHAN 8630897028
PV-22190149 2219149 NEHA JOSHI 6398828592
PV-22190151 2219151 NELESH BISHT 8865055990

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                 
30/05/25                                          

12- 2 p.m.

Mr. Akash Chauhan                            
Dr. Prateek Srivastava                                

Dr. Bina Bhandari



PV-22190177 2219177 NISHAD PRATEEK 8780740048
PV-22190178 2219178 NISHANT NEGI 8077827854
PV-22190182 2219182 NITIN KANDPAL 7840864947
PV-22190195 2219195 NUSRAT RAHMAN 6207847799
PV-21180864 2118864 OJASVI MITTAL 7668643183
PV-22190199 2219199 OM RAWAT 7452858467
PV-22190205 2219205 PALAK JAISWAL 6388136813
PV-22190208 2219208 PANKAJ BORA 7302747896
PV-22190217 2219217 PARAS BHATT 8958440885
PV-22190228 2219228 PAWAN SINGH 9045118066
PV-22200024 2220024 PAWAN SINGH BISHT 7417573632
PV-22190248 2219248 PRADYUMN BADONI 8630742364
PV-22190275 2219275 PRATEEK SINGH 9058171464
PV-22190306 2219306 PRIYANJAL SINGH 6395523593
PV-21180943 2118943 PRIYANSHU 7037401428
PV-22190313 2219313 PRIYANSHU 9759136232
PV-22190321 2219321 PRIYANSHU BISHT 6397982677
PV-22190341 2219341 PRIYANSHU PUNDIR 8445061390
PV-22190361 2219361 RACHIT 9625468151
PV-21180970 2118970 RAHUL CHAMOLI 8979314996
PV-22190381 2219381 RAHUL NAGIA 7457833248
PV-22190388 2219388 RAHUL SINGH RATHOR 8171151679
PV-22190428 2219428 RISHABH SATI 8394851326
PV-22190429 2219429 RISHAV SURYANSH 8102154032
PV-22190440 2219440 RITIK THAPLIYAL 9760660186
PV-22190443 2219443 RIYA MISHRA 9621762693
PV-21190037 2119037 ROHAN SINGH BASERA 9027500543
PV-22190461 2219461 ROHIT KUMAR 9548774488
PV-22190472 2219472 ROHIT SINGH 8126140210
PV-22190484 2219484 SACHIN NEGI 6395072225
PV-22190497 2219497 SAHIL AGARWAL 9870976370
PV-22190535 2219535 SAMAR SAURAV 8909225932
PV-22190550 2219550 SANDEEP BISHT 8057225390
PV-22190587 2219587 SAUMYA PANWAR 9068187488
PV-22190590 2219590 SAURABH MAURYA 6395798334
PV-22190594 2219594 SAURAV BHATT 7088931041
PV-22190602 2219602 SEJAL RAWAT 9818115894
PV-22190616 2219616 SHANVI THAPA 9015014255
PV-22190635 2219635 SHIVAM BAGWARI 8868977074
PV-22190659 2219659 SHIVANSH PATHANIA 9667567140
PV-21190273 2119273 SOURAV PURWAL 8690174526
PV-22190764 2219764 SUBHAM VISHWAKARMA 9056076744
PV-21190302 2119302 SUMIT SEMWAL 8171045460
PV-22190789 2219789 SURENDRA SINGH 9389167038
PV-22200035 2220035 SUSHMITA 9410970703
PV-22190825 2219825 TEJASWI BISHT 7302278456
PV-22190826 2219826 TEJESH BASERA 6395371401
PV-22190837 2219837 TUSHAR RAJ 7033752444
PV-22190849 2219849 UTKARSH JAISWAL 7080443975
PV-22190887 2219887 VARNIT SAINI 9548614270
PV-22190889 2219889 VARTIKA SHARMA 9517143584
PV-22190899 2219899 VEDIC RAWAT 7818941453
PV-22190914 2219914 VIKASH BHARDWAJ 6395684812
PV-22190917 2219917 VINAY BHATT 7906901789
PV-22190920 2219920 VINAYAK BAHUKHANDI 7078196748

Ubuntu Lab 1- 2                                 
30/05/25                                          

12- 2 p.m.

Mr. Akash Chauhan                            
Dr. Prateek Srivastava                                

Dr. Bina Bhandari



PV-21190425 2119425 VINAYAK BARTHWAL 9528236711
PV-22190930 2219930 VIPIN RANA 8865013373
PV-22190945 2219945 VISHESH MISHRA 8791299778
PV-22190953 2219953 VIVEK JOSHI 8003320545
PV-22190971 2219971 YASH RAJ 7091487773
PV-21180769 2118769 MANSI RAWAT 9068122532

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. Venue, Date & Time Faculty Name
PV-D2018050 2018050 AADITYA 9917996669
PV-22180208 2218208 ADITYA KUMAR 7417570277
PV-22180244 2218244 AGAM SHARMA 9084004890
PV-22180278 2218278 AKHILENDU PRAJAPATI 7234846604
PV-22180280 2218280 AKSH JUNEJA 9258154654
PV-22180283 2218283 AKSHAT CHAUHAN 7906465845
PV-D1918187 1918187 AMAN KUNWAR 8006173838
PV-22180353 2218353 ANIKET DARMWAL 7500557812
PV-22180360 2218360 ANISH KUMAR 9430366380
PV-22180425 2218425 ANUJ CHAMOLI 9927548048
PV-21180283 2118283 ANURAG BHAGAT 9027303562
PV-21180312 2118312 ARPAN SAINI 8630539971
PV-22180580 2218580 AYUSH RANA 7505338041
PV-D1918016 1918016 AYUSH TEWARI 9837703389
PV-22180662 2218662 DEEPANSHU 7456921024
PV-22180743 2218743 FIROZ AHMAD 7668925026
PV-22180774 2218774 GAURAV TIWARI 8218477363
PV-22180791 2218791 GYANENDRA SINGH BISHT 7300591537
PV-22180809 2218809 HARSH MANI KUMAR 8298564823
PV-21180656 2118656 JAGDISH KHATRI 8272832887
PV-22180937 2218937 KARTIK KUMAR 9389059305
PV-22180941 2218941 KARTIK RAJPUT 9997430958
PV-22180956 2218956 KAUSHAL BHANDARI 8755361266
PV-21180784 2118784 MAYANK PRAJAPATI 7900358410
PV-D2018480 2018480 MAYANK UNIYAL 9997588487
PV-21180819 2118819 NAMAN BINDHORA 8979999851
PV-21180864 2118864 OJASVI MITTAL 7668643183
PV-22190244 2219244 PRABHAV BADHANI 9456317386
PV-22190297 2219297 PRINCE RAGHAV 8192915761
PV-22190326 2219326 PRIYANSHU GOSWAMI 7088516013
PV-22190343 2219343 PRIYANSHU RAJ 9582955742
PV-22190356 2219356 PUNEET TAKHAR 9467773415
PV-22190359 2219359 PUSHKAR SWAROOP 9129538250

Graphic Era Hill University
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025
Course                 B.Tech (CSE)
Sem                     4
Subject Code       CSP-401                                                                                                                                                                             Subject Name     
Mini  Project
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Dr. Prateek Srivastava                                

Dr. Bina Bhandari

Mr. Prateek Kumar                            
Mr. Mukesh Kumar



PV-21190010 2119010 REUBEN ANAND 7055596040
PV-21190030 2119030 RITWIK RANA 9411519993
PV-22190456 2219456 ROHAN SINGH 7834947301
PV-22190465 2219465 ROHIT PANDEY 9897212058
PV-22190470 2219470 ROHIT RANA 7453042750
PV-21190081 2119081 SAHIL THAPA 7409535112
PV-21110053 2111053 SHRADDHA BHARDWAJ 8920687129
PV-22190681 2219681 SHREYANSH KAISHWAR 7905053147
PV-22190691 2219691 SHRUTI KUMARI 6205010474
PV-D2018803 2018803 SWAPNIL 8791615481
PV-22190839 2219839 TUSHAR SINDHWAL 7900466128
PV-21190361 2119361 UJJWAL RAGHUVANSHI 9897738761
PV-22190849 2219849 UTKARSH JAISWAL 7080443975
PV-22190862 2219862 VAIBHAV RUHELA 9193125998
PV-22190889 2219889 VARTIKA SHARMA 9517143584
PV-21190430 2119430 VISHAL RANGHAR 8439077917

EnrollmentNo RollNo Student Contact No. Venue, Date & Time Faculty Name
PV-D2018050 2018050 AADITYA 9917996669
PV-22180119 2218119 AAYUSH SETHI 9719033520
PV-21180193 2118193 AMAN KUMAR 9304047899
PV-21180363 2118363 ASTHA SHARMA 8979793481
PV-22180544 2218544 AYUSH ANAND 6207109991
PV-D1918016 1918016 AYUSH TEWARI 9837703389
PV-22180737 2218737 EKANSH VISHNOI 9456688192
PV-22180743 2218743 FIROZ AHMAD 7668925026
PV-22180774 2218774 GAURAV TIWARI 8218477363
PV-22180788 2218788 GURASIS S SINGH 8449429288
PV-22180915 2218915 KANHA TYAGI 8439887320
PV-22180956 2218956 KAUSHAL BHANDARI 8755361266
PV-22190078 2219078 MAYANK SUNDRIYAL 9897234279
PV-D2018480 2018480 MAYANK UNIYAL 9997588487
PV-22190126 2219126 NANCY CHAUHAN 8630897028
PV-21180864 2118864 OJASVI MITTAL 7668643183
PV-22190222 2219222 PARIVESH SINGH NEGI 8193868048
PV-22190839 2219839 TUSHAR SINDHWAL 7900466128
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30/05/25                                          
4 - 6 p.m.

Graphic Era Hill University
Odd/Even End Sem BP Exam. May-June 2025
Course                 B.Tech (CSE)
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